Circuit in and for Broward County, Florida, subject to subdivision (F) of Rule 1.442(c)(2). 

4. Dershowitz proposes to resolve all claims, as described above in paragraph 3, in 

exchange for payment to Dershowitz, by or on behalf of Edwards, in the sum of SEVENTY 

FIVE THOUSAND AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($75,000.00). 

5. There are no other conditions or non-monetary terms to this Proposal other than 

the following: 

a. Upon acceptance of this Proposal, Edwards and Dershowitz shall voluntarily 
dismiss, with prejudice, all claims and counterclaims between Edwards and